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Statistika hraci — jaro 2010

Chynov

95
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95
95
95
95
95
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23
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Jankov
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Krumlov
Pisek B
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Tyn nad
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7
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6
5
4
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6
2
3 2
1
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Minuty
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1244
1208
1102
1082
1025
1018

911
860
765
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647
646
551
458
407
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248
184
161
104
93
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51
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